
If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com

route number 33 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39

Ely Market Street Stop A - 0645 - 0930 1200 1430 1545 1820 - 1915
Ely Community College - q - q q q 1548 q - q
Witchford Road - 0653 - 0938 1208 1438 1553 1828 - 1923
Witchford Post Office - 0657 - 0942 1212 1442 1557 1832 - 1927
Sutton Vermuyden Gardens - 0703 - 0948 1218 1448 1603 1838 - 1933
Sutton Post Office - 0705 - 0950 1220 1450 1605 1840 1939 1935
Mepal Green - 0710 - 0955 1225 1455 1610 1845 q 1940
Chatteris Police Station (opp.) - q 0820 q q q q q 1854 q 1949
Chatteris Police Station          arr. - 0719 q 1004 1234 1504 1619 1828 - 1949 -
Chatteris Police Station          dep. 0633 0720 q 1005 1235 1505 1620 - - 1949 -
Doddington Clock Tower 0642 0730 0830 1015 1245 1515 1630 - - 1958 -
Wimblington Addison Lane 0646 0735 0835 1020 1250 1520 1635 - - 2002 -
March Broad Street Barclays 0653 0745 0845 1030 1300 1530 1645 - - 2009 -

route number 33 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 8 33

Ely Market Street Stop A - 0645 - 0930 1200 1430 1545 1835 - -
Witchford Road - 0653 - 0938 1208 1438 1553 1843 - -
Witchford Post Office - 0657 - 0942 1212 1442 1557 1847 - -
Sutton Vermuyden Gardens - 0703 - 0948 1218 1448 1603 1853 - -
Sutton Post Office - 0705 - 0950 1220 1450 1605 1855 1925 -
Mepal Green - 0710 - 0955 1225 1455 1610 1900 q -
Chatteris Police Station (opp.) - q 0820 q q q q 1909 q -
Chatteris Police Station          arr. - 0719 - 1004 1234 1504 1619 1909 1935 -
Chatteris Police Station          dep. 0643 0720 0820 1005 1235 1505 1620 - - 1940
Doddington Clock Tower 0652 0730 0830 1015 1245 1515 1630 - - 1949
Wimblington Addison Lane 0656 0735 0835 1020 1250 1520 1635 - - 1953
March Broad Street Barclays 0701 0745 0845 1030 1300 1530 1645 - - 2000

Ely • Witchford • Sutton • Mepal • Chatteris
• Doddington • Wimblington • March 39

This timetable starts 2 September 2018 All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - NO SERVICE

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 9 9 9 9 A 9 8 9B

Cambridge Bus Station Bay 6 0810 1025 1225 1425 1704 1700 1825 1800
Ely Market Street Stop A 0911 1126 1326 1526 1816 - 1915

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 9 9 9 9 9 8

Cambridge Bus Station Bay 6 0810 1025 1325 1425 1730 1815
Ely Market Street Stop A 0911 1126 1426 1526 1834

For full timetables for 									            and 		    please visit www.stagecoachbus.com9B98 33

CUSTOMERS CAN CHANGE BUSES AT ELY MARKET STREET FOR ONWARD CONNECTIONS THROUGH TO MARCH ON SERVICE 39

LEGEND
Busway A journeys depart Cambridge from Parkside
Citi 8 buses depart Cambridge from Emmanuel Street E1

Through bus - No need to change
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If  you’ve searched online for this timetable, it may not be the most up to date. To get the latest version go to stagecoachbus.com

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 39 33 39 A X8 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 33

March Broad Street Tesco - 0605 - 0631 - 0752 0902 1037 1307 1537 1707 - 1901
Wimblington Addison Lane - 0612 - 0638 - 0759 0912 1047 1317 1547 1717 - 1908
Doddington Clock Tower - 0616 - 0642 - 0803 0917 1052 1322 1552 1722 - 1912
Chatteris Police Station          arr. - 0625 - 0655 - 0817 0927 1102 1332 1602 1732 - 1921
Chatteris Police Station          dep. 0540 - 0630 0630 0655 0720 - 0930 1105 1335 1605 1735 1900 -
Mepal Green 0551 - 0641 q 0731 - 0941 1116 1346 1616 1746 1911 -
Sutton Vermuyden Gardens 0556 - 0646 q 0736 - 0946 1121 1351 1621 1751 1916 -
Sutton Post Office 0558 - 0648 0708 0738 - 0948 1123 1353 1623 1753 1918 -
Witchford Post Office 0608 - 0658 - 0748 - 0958 1133 1403 1633 1803 1928 -
Ely Stirling Way 0612 - 0702 - 0752 - 1002 1137 1407 1637 1807 1932 -
Ely Community College q - q - 0755 - q q q q q q -
Ely Market Street Stop B 0618 - 0708 - 0803 - 1013 1148 1418 1648 1818 1943 -

SATURDAYS EXCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS

route number 33 39 X8 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 33

March Broad Street Tesco 0605 - 0647 - 0752 0902 1037 1307 1537 1707 - 1836
Wimblington Addison Lane 0612 - 0654 - 0759 0912 1047 1317 1547 1717 - 1843
Doddington Clock Tower 0616 - 0658 - 0803 0917 1052 1322 1552 1722 - 1847
Chatteris Police Station          arr. 0625 - 0711 - 0817 0927 1102 1332 1602 1732 - 1856
Chatteris Police Station          dep. - 0640 0715 0720 - 0930 1105 1335 1605 1735 1910 -
Mepal Green - 0651 q 0731 - 0941 1116 1346 1616 1746 1921 -
Sutton Vermuyden Gardens - 0656 q 0736 - 0946 1121 1351 1621 1751 1926 -
Sutton Post Office - 0658 0725 0738 - 0948 1123 1353 1623 1753 1928 -
Witchford Post Office - 0708 - 0748 - 0958 1133 1403 1633 1803 1938 -
Ely Stirling Way - 0712 - 0752 - 1002 1137 1407 1637 1807 1942 -
Ely Market Street Stop B - 0718 0803 - 1013 1148 1418 1648 1818 1953 -

March • Wimblington • Doddington • Chatteris
• Mepal • Sutton • Witchford • Ely 39

route number X9 X9 9 9 9 X9 9

Ely Market Street Stop B             0620 0710 1022 1222 1422 1652 1837
Cambridge Bus Station Bay 6 0710 0816 0754 0815 1115 1315 1515 1736 1930

route number X9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Ely Market Street Stop B             0720 0750 1022 1222 1422 1722 1837
Cambridge Bus Station Bay 6 0815 0827 0850 1115 1315 1515 1815 1930

This timetable starts 2 September 2018 All of our vehicles are low floor and wheelchair 
accessible. Each vehicle can carry one wheelchair user.

For full timetables for 					        and 		    please visit www.stagecoachbus.com9 33X8

CUSTOMERS CAN CHANGE BUSES AT ELY MARKET STREET FOR ONWARD CONNECTIONS THROUGH TO CAMBRIDGE ON SERVICE 9

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - NO SERVICELEGEND
Busway A journeys arrive in Cambridge at Regent Street
X8 buses arrive in Cambridge at Drummer Street D3

Through bus - No need to change
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